• Suitable for highly reflective materials
• Subtle colour differences can be detected
• Stable even with an inconsistent background
industrial.omron.eu
Colour Mark Sensors
E3S-DC/E3NX-CA Series
2 Colour Mark Sensors
Variety in packaging

11
E3NX-CA Mark detection
Ordering information
Type Appearance Connecting method Inputs/outputs Order code
NPN output PNP output
Standard models Pre-wired (2 m) 1 output E3NX-CA11 2M E3NX-CA41 2M
Wire-saving Connector 1 output E3NX-CA6 E3NX-CA8
Advanced models Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs + 1 input E3NX-CA21 2M E3NX-CA51 2M
Model for Sensor Communications
Unit*1
*1 A Sensor Communications Unit is required if you want to use the Fiber Amplifier Unit on a network.
Connector for Sensor Commu-